
PRICES VALID  
AUG 19 - SEP 1, 2024NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED – OPEN TO EVERYONE

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

KICK OFF FALL SAVINGS

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

1599 1199

NC 1

HICKORY SLOW SMOKED 
HOT DOGS 7.5 IN
CLOVERDALE | 2178857 

CHEDDAR CHEESE SAUCE
CHEF-MATE® | 8074569 

5 LB 108 OZ

CORN DOGS
STATE FAIR | 8388464
 

BLACK PLASTIC OVAL FOOD 
BASKET 10.25 IN x 6.75 IN x 2 IN
WINWARE | 7536136

ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE
CATTLEMEN'S | 6004436
 

CAROLINA TANGY GOLD  
BBQ SAUCE
CATTLEMEN'S | 6004436

GRILLED CHICKEN  
BREAST FILLETS
TYSON | 9688712

BREADED CHICKEN TENDERLOIN 
FRITTERS FULLY COOKED
TYSON | 9778408

49991299

1129

949

6299

4099

48/4 OZ12 CT

1 GAL

1 GAL

40/4 OZ

2/5 LB

71896389

4149

3429

6/108 OZ4/5 LB

4/1 GAL

4/1 GAL



PRICES VALID AUG 19 - SEP 1, 2024   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

NC 2

CLASSIC WAFFLE CONES
JOY CONE CO. | 1235993 FUNNEL CAKE MIX

HOUSE-AUTRY MILLS | 6441885
MEDIUM SIZED OREO COOKIE PIECES
NABISCO | 4875373

5199 549 114912/19 OZ

24 CT

24 CT

18 CT

24 CT

36 CT

48 CT 24 CT

5 LB 2.5 LB

3289 4589

CASE
PRICE

STRAWBERRY DESSERT TOPPING
MONARCH® | 5396163

1599
118 OZ

4789
6/118 OZ

6/5 LB

CASE
PRICE

CHOCOLATE HOT FUDGE 
MONARCH® | 3555034

899
#10

5389
6/#10

4/2.5 LB

3999

2599

2899

2849

3329

35992199

NERDS GUMMY CLUSTERS
WONKA | 1084500

ASSORTED CANDIES 
AND CHOCOLATE BARS
HERSHEY'S | SELECT VARIETIES

12 CT

18 CT

1499

1899

EXPLORE CANDY & SNACKS

ASSORTED CANDIES 
MARS | 1011325 SOUR SKITTLES
           | 1011317 M&M PRETZELS

NERDS CANDY ROPES
1089199 ASSORTED
1090557 BERRY

MILK CHOCOLATE BAR 
KING SIZE
HERSHEY'S | 1011350

ASSORTED CANDIES
AND CHOCOLATE BARS
MARS | SELECT VARIETIES

ASSORTED CANDIES
AND CHOCOLATE BARS
HERSHEY'S | SELECT VARIETIES

ASSORTED CHOCOLATE BARS 
MARS | 8036576 M&MS
           | 1017349 SNICKERS

ASSORTED KING SIZE  
CHOCOLATE BARS 
HERSHEY'S | 9266669 REESE'S
                     | 1011318 KIT KAT
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*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

WARM AND COZY  
WHILE YOU CHEER THEM ON

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

NC 3

989
4/250 CT

8 OZ WHITE HOT CUP
MONOGRAM® | 6804041
 

GIANT RED STRIPE  
STRAWS 7.75 IN
MONOGRAM® | 8915050
 

GIANT WRAPPED  
RED STRAWS 10.25 IN
MONOGRAM® | 8915993

KRAFT COFFEE SLEEVE
FOR 12-24 OZ 
MONOGRAM® | 2662945

12 OZ WHITE HOT CUP
MONOGRAM® | 6809545
 

4499

5799

7299

1599 249

249

369

1999

20/50 CT

20/50 CT

20/50 CT

180 CT 250 CT

300 CT

500 CT

500 CT

989

3689

4/300 CT

10/500 CT

16 OZ WHITE HOT CUP
MONOGRAM® | 6804140
 

HAZELNUT NON-DAIRY SINGLE 
SERVE CREAMERS
COFFEE-MATE | 6213862
 

WHITE BEVERAGE NAPKIN
10 IN x 10 IN 2-PLY
MONOGRAM® | 7873946
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Copyright © 2024 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. Some pictures shown are for 
illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity may vary. Prices may 
vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit purchase quantities. 
*Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

KICK OFF FALL SAVINGS

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

NCS 4

HEAVY WEIGHT 9 IN  
PAPER PLATES
MONOGRAM® | 0383406 

WHITE DINNER NAPKINS 
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY
VALU PLUS | 7634157 

BEEF PATTIES 80% LEAN
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION
SELECT VARIETIES 

TOMATO KETCHUP
HEINZ | 4886669 

HOT SAUCE
CHOLULA | 4061966 ORIGINAL
	   | 8726028 GREEN

HOT SAUCE
CHOLULA | 9147257

RED HOT SAUCE
FRANK'S | 8013625 

BUFFALO WING SAUCE
FRANK'S | 5175377 

FULLY COOKED BEEF PATTIES
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION
SELECT VARIETIES 

KETCHUP JUG
HEINZ | 7321458 

SQUEEZE MUSTARD
FRENCH'S | 1306653 

STEAK SAUCE
A-1 | 4007621 

2999 3699

3899

379

419 899 1399 1399

6599

1149 149 6819

10/100 CT 20/150 CT

10 LB

20 OZ

5 OZ 12 OZ 1 GAL 1 GAL

10 LB

114 OZ 12 OZ 1 GAL

2199 3299

6869

3399

6039

7599

1499

5199

12129

5199

30/20 OZ

12/5 OZ

6/114 OZ

8/12 OZ

12/12 OZ

4/1 GAL

2/1 GAL

4/1 GAL

#300 PAPER FOOD TRAY
MONOGRAM® | 6805857

250 CT
#500 PAPER FOOD TRAY
MONOGRAM® | 6805923

250 CT


